
Book a
demo

Want to see how we work?
We’re happy to show you

during a demo.

Personal 
onboarding

Get a tailored onboarding
with one of our experts.

Connect your
sales channels

Easily connect your sales
channels and watch the data

flow in effortlessly.

Relax and 
grow your business

We’ll take care of your
accounting and admin, so
you can focus on growth.

Bookkeeping for 
e-commerce
Built for e-commerce, by e-commerce experts. With Staxxer, you get a proven,
transparent approach to managing your webshop finances.
We seamlessly connect your sales channels, and our experts make sure your
accounting runs smoothly and accurately — so you can stay focused on scaling
your business.

Accuracy. Nothing less.

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5.

Full transparency

Built for international e-commerce

Powered by  software, delivered by experts

Full control and real-time insights

How it works

Including One Stop Shop

http://staxxer.com/demo


Annual balance sheet and profit & loss statement

Exact-Online license

What’s included in the 
bookkeeping package?

Processing of purchase invoices

Processing of sales transactions

Processing of bank transactions

Filing of Dutch VAT returns
(OB, OSS & ICP)

Filing of corporate income tax (VPB) returns

Filing of annual Chamber of Commerce reports

Sole 
Proprietorship

/VOF

Limited 
Company

/BV HoldingIncluding:

Our Staxxers 
are ready to help!

Interested or have questions?

Schedule a call directly

Preparation of shareholder meeting minutes

Monthly bookkeeping updates

Quarterly financial review calls



Bookkeeping

Tier 1

0 - 20  purchase invoices per month

Tier 2

20 - 50.  purchase invoices per month

Tier 3

50 - 100  purchase invoices per month

Tier 4

100 - 200  purchase invoices per month

Tier 5

200+  purchase invoices per month

per
month

€189

€299

€449

€569

custom pricing

Sole
Proprietorship/VOF

Limited
Company/BV

per
month

custom pricing

€229

€319

€479

€609

€139Holdings

0 - 5  purchase invoices per month

Pricing

Add-ons

Income tax

based on hourly rate

€369 annually

Additional work

https://staxxer.com/

