Bookkeeping for e-commerce

Built for e-commerce, by e-commerce experts. With Staxxer, you get a proven, transparent approach to managing your webshop finances. We seamlessly connect your sales channels, and our experts make sure your accounting runs smoothly and accurately — so you can stay focused on scaling your business.

- 1. Full transparency
- 2. Built for international e-commerce
- 3. Powered by software, delivered by experts
- 4. Full control and real-time insights
- 5. Including One Stop Shop

Accuracy. Nothing less.

How it works



Book a

demo

Want to see how we work?
We're happy to show you
during a demo.



Personal onboarding

Get a tailored onboarding with one of our experts.



Connect your sales channels

Easily connect your sales channels and watch the data flow in effortlessly.



Relax and grow your business

We'll take care of your accounting and admin, so you can focus on growth.

What's included in the bookkeeping package?

Including:	Sole Proprietorship /VOF	Limited Company /BV	Holding
Exact-Online license	~	~	~
Processing of purchase invoices	~	~	~
Processing of sales transactions	~	~	~
Processing of bank transactions	~	~	•
Filing of Dutch VAT returns (OB, OSS & ICP)	•	~	~
Annual balance sheet and profit & loss statement	~	~	~
Filing of corporate income tax (VPB) returns		~	~
Filing of annual Chamber of Commerce reports		~	~
Preparation of shareholder meeting minutes		~	~
Monthly bookkeeping updates	~	~	
Quarterly financial review calls	~	~	~

Interested or have questions?

Our Staxxers are ready to help!





Pricing

Bookkeeping	Sole Proprietorship/VOF	Limited Company/BV
	per month	per month
Holdings		€139
0 - 5 purchase invoices per month		
Tier 1	€189	€229
0 - 20 purchase invoices per month		
Tier 2	€299	€319
20 - 50. purchase invoices per month		
Tier 3	€449	€479
50 - 100 purchase invoices per month		
Tier 4	€569	€609
100 - 200 purchase invoices per month	n	
Tier 5	custom pricing	custom pricing
200+ purchase invoices per month		

Add-ons

Income tax	€369	annually
Additional work	based on hourly rate	